Escrow No._

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

John Hinkell and Kathleen Hinkell P. O. Box 33935 Las Vegas, NV 89133

	Space above this line for recorder's a
QUIT	CLAIM DRED
APN: 001-341-56 ·	_
POD A VALUADID	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of wh	ich is hereby acknowledged
an unmarried man	
do(cs) hereby RELEASE AND FOREVER QUITCLAID	M to John Hinkell and Kathleen Hinkell,
all the right, title, and interest of the madersigned in and I State of Nevada, described as follows:	to the real property situate is the Country of
or recratia, ocserned as tollows:	Lincoln
PARCEL NO. 2 AS SHOWN ON THE	<u>(</u>
FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE C	NOED PARCEL MAP FOR JAMES VINCENT, COUNTY RECORDER OF LINCOLN COUNTY
ON AUGUST 7, 1997 IN DOOR -	AND THE VECORDER OF PINCOFN COUNTY
NO. 103504, AND RECORDED NOV	PAGE 55, OF PLATS, AS FILE EMBER 18, 1997, IN BOOK B, PAGE 0130
THE NRI/A SPORTON AS FILE NO. 11	EMBER 18, 1997, IN BOOK B, PAGE 0130, LOCATED IN A PORTION OF
THE NB1/4, SECTION 15, TOWNS	HIP 1 NORTH, RANGE 67 EAST,
EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL MINE	S OF GOLD, SILVER, COPPER, LEAD,
CINNABAR, AND OTHER VALUABLE THE SAID TRACT, EXCEPT CAS	MINERALS WHICH MAY PYTEM TH
THE SAID TRACT, EXCEPT GAS, RESERVED BY THE STATE OF NEW	COAL, OIL, AND OIL SHALE AC
RESERVED BY THE STATE OF NEV. 27, 1931, IN BOOK D-1 PAGE	ADA, IN DEED RECORDED APRIL
COUNTY, NEVADA.	ADA, IN DEED RECORDED APRIL 156, PATENT RECORDS, LINCOLN
and the state of t	
/ /	
	/ /
	\ \
\ \	
~ \ \ \	
	1 1
))
) / /))
31,11	
ated 3/14/06	
ated 3/14/06	Orana III in A
11/00	James Vincent
TATE OF NEVADA	James Vincent
TATE OF NEVADA	James Vincent 2012 Hamilton Lane
CATE OF NEVADA DUNTY OF CLARK	
CATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK B. Mass N. 14. 19 2000 EXECUTE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	2012 Hamilton Lane
CATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK TROUBLY 14 19 2000 TROUBLY appeared before me, a Notary Public (or odge or other authorized person, as the case many lay	2012 Hamilton Lane
CATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK THORAIN 14 19 2000 THORAIN SPECIAL PROPERTY OF A NORTH BURNING CO.	2012 Hamilton Lane
DUNTY OF CLARK DUNTY OF CLARK TROUBLY AND 19 2000 TROUBLY AND 19 2000	2012 Hamilton Lane
CATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK In Meach 14 19 2000 Insonally appeared before me, a Notary Public (or dge or other authorized person, as the case may be), Seconally known (or proved) to me to be the	2012 Hamilton Lane
DUNTY OF CLARK DUNTY OF CLARK TRANSPORT OF CLARK TO THE STATE OF NEVADA TO	2012 Hamilton Lane
CATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK In Mass H 14 19 2000 In Mass H 15 2000 In Mass H 15 2000 In Mass H	2012 Hamilton Lane
DUNTY OF CLARK BY 19 2000 TO Other authorized person, as the case may be), DEFINITION OF PROVIDENCE OF THE STREET OF THE PERSON THE STREET OF NEVADA	2012 Hamilton Lane
OUNTY OF CLARK TATE OF NEVADA OUNTY OF CLARK TO DESCRIPTION OF THE CONTROL OF	2012 Hamilton Lane

Notary Public - State of Never County of Clark CHFISTIAN MORETON My Appointment Expiner No. 98-340[4-] Jenuary 19, 2003

_		1 1
-	••	\ \
	•	\ \
		\ \
	•	\ \
	•	~
3-1	3-00: 9:45AMIFIEST ART TITLE-ETY	[1 775 289 3343
	State of Nevada	
	Declaration of Value	
	1. Assessor Faced Number(s)	FOR RECORDERS OFTIONAL USE ONLY
	a) 001-341-56	Donathanner 114232
	W	Park 141
	0	Date of Recording: March 16, 2000
	2. Type of Property: a) Venuet Land b) C Single Franker	
	e) Condo/(Veler d) C 2-4 Plus	
	g) 🖸 Agricultural 🐧 🗗 Mobile Rieme	\ / /
) G Other	V /
	3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: \$	_19_500_00 0
	Desir, James Carrier and Carri	
	(Provide respecting today attent Dealinstranget St.	Proje 3
	Temelle Tat Value per NRS 375.010, Section 2: 8_	19,500.00
	Real Property Transfer Tex Date: 8	25,35
	4. Hilyamotha Calmidi	
	u. Transfer Tex Beoraption, per PRS 375.090, Section	R/A
		R/A
	u. Transfer Tex Burnsption, per NRS 375.090, Section	N/A
	u. Transfer Tex Buserption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Resson for Examplica:	N/A
_	a. Transfer Tex Basenption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Recoon for Examplian: S. Partial Internat: Percentage being transferred: The underrigand Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), deci-	% must and acknowledges, under panalty of perjusy, pursuant to
_	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Resear for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), decl. NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided	% we and acknowledges, under panalty of perjory, personnt to is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can
	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Resear for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrigated Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), deci- NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided the supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determin	% not and acknowledges, under panalty of perjory, pursuant to is correct to the best of their infernation and belief, and can infernation provided herein. Performers, the perfore agree stion of additional tex due, may result in a penalty of 10% of
>	a. Transfer Tex Beauties, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Recoon for Examplian: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrigated Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), decides apported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disablewayse of any claimed excemption. the tax due plus internet at 1 1/2% per month. Purposest to	% not and acknowledges, under panalty of perjory, pursuant to is correct to the best of their infernation and belief, and can infernation provided herein. Performers, the perfore agree stion of additional tex due, may result in a penalty of 10% of
>	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Research for Exemption: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), deci- NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate sta- that disallowance of any channel exemption, or other determin the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount owner.	
>	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Resease for Exemption: 5. Partial Informat: Percentage being transferred: The underrigated Seller (Grantor)/Buyer(Grantoe), deci- NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentations if called upon to substantiate the first disallowance of say claimed exemption, or other determin the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per manch. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount owned. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	
>	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Research for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrighted Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Granteo), declined Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Granteo), declined Seller	mus and acknowledges, under panalty of perjory, personent to its correct to the best of their information and belief, and can information provided herein. Furthermore, the perfect agree stion of additional tex due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.039, the Euger and Seller shall be jointly and EUYER (GRANTER) INFORMATION Beyer Signature.
>	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Research for Exemption: 5. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrigand Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), deci- NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determin the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Purposent to severally liable for any additional amount ownd. Seller Signature: James Vincent. Print Name: James Vincent.	
	a. Transfer Tex Becomption, per NRE 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exception: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Granter), decing 1823 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any chained exception, or other determint the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount owned. Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Hamilton Lane	must and acknowledges, toder panalty of perjory, pursuant to is correct to the best of their information and belief, and can information provided herein. Purthermore, the perties agree atton of additional tox due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.038, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and BUYER (GRANTER) INFORMATION Buyer Signature: A Lathleen Highell Address: P. O. Box 33935.
>	a. Transfer Tex Beaution, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Examplian: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undersigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Grantee), decing 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the flat disallowance of any chained exception, or other determine the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per morth. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount cored. Seller Signature:	was and acknowledges, under panalty of perjury, pursuant to its correct to the best of their information and belief, and can information provided herein. Perthermore, the perties agree stion of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.038, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and Buyer Signature. A Seller shall be jointly and Print Nume: John Sinkell & Kathleen Hinkell Address: P. O. Box 33935. City: Las Veges:
	a. Transfer Tex Becomption, per NRE 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exception: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), doci NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any channel exception, or other determin the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount ownel. Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Familton Lane City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106	mus and acknowledges, under panalty of perjory, pursuant to its correct to the best of their information and belief, and can information provided herein. Purthermore, the period agree stion of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.038, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and Buyer Signature: [A.] Print Name: John Stinkell & Kathleen Hinkell Address: P. O. Box 33935. City: Las Vegus. State: Newsoria 89133.
	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Research for Exemption: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrighted Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), deci- NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substitute the that disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determin the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per march. Furrament to severally liable for any additional amount owned. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Hamilton Lane City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106 Telephone: () (702) 382-0265	
	a. Transfer Tex Bromption, per NRS 371.090, Section b. Explain Research for Exemption: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The underrigned Seller (Granter)/Buyer(Grantee), decing 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the text due plus internet at 1 1/2% per manth. Pursuant to severally liable for any additional amount errod. SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Hamilton Lane City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106 Telephone: () (702) 382-0265	
	a. Transfer Tex Becomption, per NRE 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), docing the undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), docing the uniformation provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determine the tex due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount owned. Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Familton Lane City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106 Telephone: () (702) 382-0265 Company Recouls	was and acknowledges, under panalty of perjury, pursuant to its correct to the best of their information and belief, and can information provided herein. Performance, the perfect agree stion of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.038, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and Buyer Signature: A Land Land Frint Name: John Sinkell & Rathleen Hinkell Address: P. O. Box 33935 City: Las Veges: State: Newarda 89133 Telephone: () 702 - 396 - 5657 Capacity: ING RECORDING
	a. Transfer Tex Becomption, per NRE 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: S. Partial Industric Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), decing 1823 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the first disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determine the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per morth. Purculant to serverally liable for any additional amount count. Seller Signature: Lances Vincent. Address: 2012 Hamilton Lance City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106 Telephone: () (702) 382-0265 Capacity: COMPANY REQUISE Co. Name: N/A	must and acknowledges, under panalty of perjusy, pursuant to its correct to the best of their influentation and belief, and can influentation provided herein. Furthermore, the perties agree ation of additional tex due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.039, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and Buyer Signature:
	a. Transfer Tex Becomption, per NRE 371.090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exemption: S. Partial Internet: Percentage being transferred: The undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), docing the undereigned Seller (Granter) Buyer (Granter), docing the uniformation provided be supported by documentation if called upon to substantiate the fast disallowance of any claimed exemption, or other determine the tex due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuant to serverally liable for any additional amount owned. Seller Signature: James Vincent. Address: 2012 Familton Lane City: Las Vegas State: Nevada 89106 Telephone: () (702) 382-0265 Company Recouls	must and acknowledges, under panalty of perjusy, pursuant to its correct to the best of their influentation and belief, and can influentation provided herein. Furthermore, the perties agree ation of additional tex due, may result in a penalty of 10% of NRS 375.039, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly and Buyer Signature:

NO._114232

FILED AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF James Vincent

-Narch 16. 2000

AT 47 MERITES PAST 02 O'CLOCK

PM # 800x 147 OF CITICIAL

RECORDS PAGE 74 LINCOLN

COUNTY, MEYADA

COUNTY, NEVADA.

Leslie Boucher

COUNTY RECORD

Jenes: Secrets Deputy

acor 147 mie 75